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FAMILY EDUCATION SESSIONS

Wed 7 Feb

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES

Supporting children with behaviours
of concern

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Developing visual support strategies
for success

Wed 13 Mar

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES

Joint attention and early
communication skills

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Extending communication skills using
play and language modelling

Wed 3 Apr

COMMUNITY CONNECT

Wed 24 Jul

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES
Building independence

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Making food fun with mealtime
strategies

Wed 21 Aug

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES
First principles of play

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Extending play skills using reciprocal
imitation and imagination

Wed 18 Sep

COMMUNITY CONNECT

Wed 1 May

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES
Building skills for ‘big school’

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Planning your transition to ‘big school™

*In-person event across centres; For more
information, contact your Centre Manager.

Wed 5 Jun

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES

Building blocks for home

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Functional strategies for home

Wed 12 Jun

COMMUNITY CONNECT

Wed 16 Oct

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES

Building social skills using early
intervention strategies

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Strategies for navigating social
situations

Wed 20 Nov

FIRST YEAR FAMILIES +

SECOND YEAR FAMILIES

Understanding sensory preferences

COMMUNITY CONNECT

Community Connect sessions will be delivered
by guest speakers from the community.




